@ ASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

LABORATORY

"',/

COMPLETE CHEMISTRY A

COMPLETE CHEMISTRY B

FBS, LIPID PROFILE,
CREATINE, BUA, BUN,
SGPT/ ALT SGOT/AST

P1,270

SAVE 235 PHP

FBS, LIPID PROFILE,
CREATINE, BUA, BUN,
SGPT/ ALT

P 1,080

SAVE 205 PHP

PRE-NATAL PACKAGE

CBC, URINALYSIS, HBS
AG, ANTI-TP BLOOD
TYPING

P 790

SAVE 90 PHP

DENGUE PACKAGE

CBC, APC DENGUE COMBO
TEST, URINALYSIS

SAVE 100 PHP

PHYSICAL EXAM PACKAGE

CBC, URINALYSIS
FECALYSIS, HBSAG, AFB

P 675

SAVE 70 PHP

HEALTH CHECK PACKAGE

CBC, LIPID PROFILE, FBS,
CREATININE URIC ACID, SGPT

P 1,400

SAVE 430 PHP




Q ASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

LABORATORY

nclnges

STARTER PACKAGE BASIC HEALTH PACKAGE 1
CBC, FBS, LIPID CBC, FBS, FECALYSIS,
PROFILE, URINALYSIS CREATININE, URIC ACID, LIPID

PROFILE, SGPT, URINALYSIS

BASIC HEALTH PACKAGE 2 HEART PACKAGE 1
CBC, FBS, FECALYSIS, FBS, LIPID PROFILE, SGPT,
CREATININE, URIC ACID, LIPID SGOT. SODIUM. POTASSIUM
PROFILE, SGPT, URINALYSIS, " CALCIUM ’

CHEST XRAY

HEART PACKAGE 2

FBS, LIPID PROFILE, SGPT,
SGOT, SODIUM, POTASSIUM,
CALCIUM, ECG, 2D ECHO

P7,917

SAVE 100 PHP
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LABORATORY

Pnckages

HYPERTENSION 1

FBS, LIPID PROFILE,
URIC ACID, CREATININE,
SGPT, CBC, URINALYSIS

HYPERTENSION 2

FBS, LIPID PROFILE,
URIC ACID, CREATININE,
SGPT, CBC, URINALYSIS, ECG

LIVER PACKAGE 1

CBC, FBS, LIPID PROFILE,
SGPT, SGOT, HBSAG

LIVER PACKAGE 2

CBC, FBS, LIPID PROFILE,
SGPT, SGOT, HBSAG,
ELASTOGRAPHY

DIABETES 1

DIABETES 2

FBS, LIPID PROFILE,
URIC ACID, CREATININE,
BUN, CBC, URINALYSIS,

HBA1C

P 3,548

FBS, LIPID PROFILE,
URIC ACID, CREATININE, BUN,
CBC, URINALYSIS, HBAIC, ECG
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LABORATORY

Packages

DENGUE

CBC WITH PLATELET,
DENGUE NS1

P1,671

KIDNEY

BUN, CREATININE,
URINALYSIS

P 607

PRE-NATAL (1ST SEMESTER)

FBS, CBC WITH PLATELET,
URINALYSIS, HBSAG,
BLOODTYPING, ANTI-TP

PRE- NATAL (2ND SEMESTER)

OGGT 75, CBC, URINAL

P 1,446




GLUCOSE

POTASSIUM
LIPID PROFILE
CREATININE

SGOT
SGPT

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE
TOTAL BILIRUBIN

TOTAL PROTEIN
ALBUMIN

CALCIUM

URIC ACID

Q ASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

LABORATORY

Vackages

HIGHEST

P 135.00
P 341.00
P 747.00
P177.00
P 305.00
P 305.00
P 497.00
P 253.00
P 329.00
P 180.00
P 343.00
P 270.00
P 180.00

AVERAGE

P 121.00
P 310.00
P 681.00
P 144.00
P 297.00
P 297.00
P 316.00
P 225.00
P 300.00
P170.00
P 289.00
P 215.00
P 168.00

P 4,062.00 P 3,533.00




LABORATORY TESTS

HEMOGLOBIN AND HEMATOCRIT
SERUM IRON (FE)

UREA NITROGEN (N)
GLUCOSE

CALCIUM, MAGNESIUM
ALBUMIN

TRANSFERRIN
CERULOPLASMIN

T3, T4, TSH

BUN

CREATININE
HOMOCYSTEINE
CHOLESTEROL

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE
TIBC

ALPHA FETOPROTEIN

BABY'S DELIVERY

NORMAL
CAESAREAN

FIRST TRIMESTER SCREENING

@ASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

LIFE STAGE

‘Vackage

LACTATION SERVICES

NEONATAL INTENSIVE CARE

CRITICAL
ILL BABIES

*PARANATOLOGY (HIGH RISK
PREGNANCY)

POST-DELIVERY CARE OF
NEWEBORNS

PRENATAL CHECK-UP

ULTRASOUND PROCEDURES

TRANSVAGINAL

ABDOMINAL

4D SCAN

CONGENITAL ANOMALIES SCAN
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LIFE STAGE

Vackage

LABORATORY TESTS IMMUNIZATION
GLUCOSE
CHOLESTEROL MONTHLY CHECK-UP
H&H, SERUM FERRITIN
SERUM LEAD LEVELS NEWBORN AND HEARING

SCREENING

DEVELOPMENT PEDIATRICS

GROWTH DEVELOPMENT

MONITORING

PRESCHOOL READY (3-6 YEARS OLD)

LABORATORY TESTS DEVELOPMENTAL PEDIATRICS
GLUCOSE (ADHD, LEARNING DELAY,
H&H, SERUM FE BEHAVIOURAL PROBLEM,
CHOL, TRIG DYSLEXIA)
HOMOCYSTEINE
ALP ENDOCRINOLOGY
CA++
*ALB GASTROENTEROLOGY

SERUM VITAMIN D LEVELS OPHTHALMOLOGCY

ALLERGOLOGY AND
IMMUNOLOGY
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LIFE STAGE

Vackage

HIGHEST AVERAGE

« ROUTINE URINALYSIS P 117.00 P 98.00

« ROUTINE FECALYSIS P103.00 P 93.00

« CEMPLETE BLOOD COUNT P 249.00 P 235.00

- BLOOD CHEMISTRY P 4,062.00 P 3,533.00

SODIUM, POTASSIUM, CHLORIDE, TOTAL P343.00 P 310.00

PROTEIN, ALBUMIN, CALCIUM, ALKALINE

PHOSPHATE

- 12-LEAD ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG) P 853.00 P 853.00
*INCLUDING READER'S FEE (P210.00)*

« TREADMILL STRESS TEST *INCLUDING P 4,119.00 P 4,119.00

READER'S FEE (P1,120.00)*

CHEST X-RAY (PA-LATERAL) P 335.00 P 335.00

ULTRASOUND OF WHOLE ABDOMEN P 3,002.00 P 2,820.00

CARDIAC CHECK

DERMATOLOGY

INFECTION DISEASES MANAGEMENT

MENTAL HEALTH CHECK

FEMALE

BREAST CHECK
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY

- SPORTS MEDICINE
- UROLOGY

TOTAL: P 13,183.00 P.12,396.00
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LIFE STAGE

COMPLETE ADULT CARE (36-45 YEARS OLD)

HIGHEST AVERAGE

« ROUTINE URINALYSIS P 117.00 P 98.00

« ROUTINE FECALYSIS P103.00 P 93.00

« CGEMPLETE BLOOD COUNT P 249.00 P 235.00

« BLOOD CHEMISTRY P 4,062.00 P 3,533.00

SODIUM, POTASSIUM, CHLORIDE, TOTAL P 343.00 P 310.00
PROTEIN, ALBUMIN, CALCIUM, ALKALINE
PHOSPHATE
- 12-LEAD ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG) P 853.00 P 853.00
*INCLUDING READER'S FEE (P210.00)*
« TREADMILL STRESS TEST *INCLUDING P 4,119.00 P 4,119.00
READER'S FEE (P1,120.00)*
CHEST X-RAY (PA-LATERAL) P 335.00 P 335.00
ULTRASOUND OF WHOLE ABDOMEN P 3,002.00 P 2,820.00
PULMONARY FUNCTION TEST
CARDIAC CHECK
DIABETES CARE
FEMALE
BREAST CHECK
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY
INFECTIOUS DISEASE MANAGEMENT
MENTAL HEALTH CHECK
SPORTS MEDICINE
*STROKE MANAGEMENT
UROLOGY
WEIGHT MANAGEMENT




77

PRIME HEALTH EXECUTIVE CHECK-UP
(OUTPATIENT)- 46 YEARS OLD AND UP

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT
BLOOD CHEMISTRY

TSH

ROUTINE URINE EXAMINATION

ROUTINE STOOL EXAMINATION

12-LEAD ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG)
*INCLUDING READER'S FEE (P210.00)*

2D ECHOCARDIOGRAM WITH DOPPLER
STUDIES *INCLUDING READER'S FEE
(P1,120.00)*

CHEST X-RAY (PA-LATERAL)
ULTRASOUND OF WHOLE ABDOMEN
PULMONARY FUNCTION TEST (PRE/POST)

6 ASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

LIFE STAGE

‘nebage

HIGHEST AVERAGE

P 249.00 P 235.00
P 4,062.00 P 3,533.00
P 1,410.00 P 1,191.00
P 117.00 P 98.00
P103.00 P 93.00

P 853.00 P 853.00

P 4,655.00 P 4,655.00

P335.00 P335.00
P 3,002.00 P 2,820.00

TOTAL: P 14,786.00 P 13,813.00
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LIFE STAGE

PRIME HEALTH EXECUTIVE CHECK-UP
PACKAGE (OVERNIGHT)

HIGHEST AVERAGE

« COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT P 249.00 P 235.00

« BLOOD CHEMISTRY P4,062.00 P 3,533.00
 TSH P 1,410.00 P 1,191.00

« ROUTINE URINE EXAMINATION P 117.00 P 98.00

« ROUTINE STOOL EXAMINATION P103.00 P 93.00

« 12-LEAD ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG) P 853.00 P 853.00

*INCLUDING READER'S FEE (P210.00)*
« 2D ECHOCARDIOGRAM WITH DOPPLER P 4,655.00 P 4,655.00
STUDIES *INCLUDING READER'S FEE
(P1,120.00)*
« CHEST X-RAY (PA-LATERAL) P335.00 P 335.00
« ULTRASOUND OF WHOLE ABDOMEN P 3,002.00 P 2,820.00
MALE
. PROSTATIC SPECIFIC ANTIGEN
. ULTRASOUND OF THE PROSTATE P1,740.00 P 1,635.00
TRANSRECTAL
FEMALE

« ULTRASOUND OF THE PELVIS P1,595.00 P1,497.00
TRANSVAGINAL*
- PAP SMEAR

SPECIALTY CONSULT
. UROLOGIST
. OB GYNECOLOGIST (FEMALE)

« ADMISSION KIT
 PILLOW

TOTAL: P 18,121.00 P 16,945.00
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EXECUTIVE

/4:
P

A %kﬂ W

HIGHEST AVERAGE

- ROUTINE URINALYSIS P 117.00 P 98.00
« ROUTINE FECALYSIS P103.00 P 93.00
« COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT P 249.00 P 235.00
« BLOOD CHEMISTRY P 4,062.00 P 3,533.00
« SODIUM, POTASSIUM, CHLORIDE, P343.00 P 310.00
TOTAL PROTEIN, ALBUMIN, CALCIUM,
ALKALINE PHOSPHATE

- 12-LEAD ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG) P 853.00 P 853.00
*INCLUDING READER'S FEE (P210.00)

« TREADMILL STRESS TEST *INCLUDING P 4,119.00 P 4,119.00
READER'S FEE (P 1,120.00)*

- CHEST X-RAY (PA-LATERAL) P 335.00 P 335.00

« ULTRASOUND OF WHOLE ABDOMEN P 3,002.00 P 2,820.00

« PULMONARY FUNCTION TEST

TOTAL: P 13,183.00 P 12,396.00




EXECUTIVE CHECK-UP PACKAGE (OVERNIGHT)

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT
BLOOD CHEMISTRY
TSH
HBSAG
ROUTINE URINALYSIS
ROUTINE FECALYSIS
12-LEAD ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG)
*INCLUDING READER'S FEE (P210.00)*
TREADMILL STRESS TEST *INCLUDING
READER'S FEE (P 1,120.00)*
CHEST X-RAY (PA-LATERAL)
ABDOMINAL WORK-UP

« UPPER GASTROINTESTINAL SERIES/ BARIUM

ENEMA*

« ULTRASOUND OF WHOLE ABDOMEN
« PROCTOSIGMOIDOSCOPY

PULMONARY FUNCTION TEST
FEEMALE

« PAP SMEAR

MALE
« ULTRASOUND OF THE PROSTATE

SPECIALTY CONSULT (CHOICE OF 3)

PULMONARY MEDICINE
CARDIOLOGY
ENDOCRINOLOGIES
GASTROENTEROLOGY
ENT

OPTHALMOLOGY
UROLOGY

OB GYNECOLOGY

TOTAL:

@ASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

EECUTIVE

Vacknge

HIGHEST
P 249.00

P 4,062.00
P 1,410.00
P 117.00

P 103.00

P 853.00

P 4,119.00
P 335.00

P 3,696.00

P 3,002.00

P1,740.00

AVERAGE
P 235.00

P 3,533.00
P 1,191.00
P 98.00

P 93.00

P 853.00

P 4,119.00
P 335.00

P 3,509.00

P 2,820.00

P 1,635.00

P 19,686.00 P 18,421.00

i



P

COMPREHENSIVE EXECUTIVE CHECK-UP
PACKAGE (TWO NIGHTS)

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT

BLOOD CHEMISTRY

TSH

HBSAG

ROUTINE URINE EXAMINATION

ROUTINE STOOL EXAMINATION

12-LEAD ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG)

*INCLUDING READER'S FEE (P210.00)*

« TREADMILL STRESS TEST *INCLUDING
READER'S FEE (P 1120.00)*

 CHEST X-RAY (PA-LATERAL)

« ABDOMINAL WORK-UP

« UPPER GASTROINTESTINAL SERIES

« BARIUM ENEMA

« ULTRASOUND OF WHOLE ABDOMEN
« PROCTOSIGMOIDOSCOPY

e PULMONARY FUNCTION TEST
« FEMALE

« PAP SMEAR

e MALE
« ULTRASOUND OF THE PROSTATE

e SPECIALTY CONSULT

« PULMONARY MEDICINE
« CARDIOLOGY

« ENDOCRINOLOGIES

« GASTROENTEROLOGIST

e SPECIALTY CONSULT

« ENT
« OPTHALMOLOGY
« OB-GYNECOLOGIST/UROLOGY

QASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

EXECUTIVE

TOTAL:

HIGHEST
P 249.00

P 4,062.00
P 1,410.00
P 117.00

P 103.00

P 853.00

P 4,119.00
P 335.00

P 3,696.00

P 3,002.00

P 1,740.00

AVERAGE
P 235.00

P 3,533.00
P 1,191.00
P 98.00

P 93.00

P 853.00

P 4,119.00
P 335.00

P 3,509.00

P 2,820.00

P 1,635.00

P 24,341.00 P 23,076.00

i
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EMPLOYMENT

nclage

BASIC PRE-EMPLOYMENT PACKAGE

« COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT
« ROUTINE URINALYSIS
. CHEST X-RAY (PA)

PRE-EMPLOYMENT PACKAGES 1

TOTAL:

« COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT
« ROUTINE URINALYSIS
 CHEST X-RAY (PA)

DRUG TEST

TOTAL:

PRE-EMPLOYMENT PACKAGES 2 (FOR 34

YEARS OLD AND BELOW)

EASTING BLOOD SUGAR
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT
ROUTINE URINALYSIS
ROUTINE FECALYSIS

BLOOD TYPING

CHEST X-RAY (PA)

DRUG TEST

TOTAL:

HIGHEST

P 249.00
P 117.00
P 335.00

P 701.00

HIGHEST

P 249.00
P117.00

P 335.00
P 250.00

P951.00

HIGHEST

P 135.00
P 249.00
P 117.00
P 103.00

P 335.00
P 250.00

P 1,164.00

AVERAGE

P 235.00
P 98.00
P 335.00

P 668.00

AVERAGE

P 235.00
P 98.00

P 335.00
P 250.00

P 918.00

AVERAGE

P 121.00
P 235.00
P 98.00
P 93.00

P 335.00
P 250.00

P 1,107.00
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EMPLOYMENT

PRE-EMPLOYMENT PACKAGES 3 (FOR 35

YEARS OLD AND ABOVE)

FASTING BLOOD SUGAR
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT
ROUTINE URINALYSIS
ROUTINE FECALYSIS
BLOOD TYPING

CHEST X-RAY (PA)
ELECTROCARDIOGRAM
DRUG TEST

TOTAL:

ANNUAL EMPLOYMENT PACKAGE (BASIC)

« COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT
- ROUTINE ANALYSIS
« CHEST X-RAY (PA)

TOTAL:

ANNUAL EMPLOYMENT PACKAGE EXECUTIVE)

ROUTINE URINALYSIS

ROUTINE FECALYSIS

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT

BLOOD CHEMISTRY

12-LEAD ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG)
*INCLUDING READER'S FEE (P210.00)
TREADMILL STRESS TEST *INCLUDING
READER'S FEE (P1,120.00)

CHEST X-RAY (PA-LATERAL)
ULTRASOUND OF WHOLE ABDOMEN
PULMONARY FUNCTION TEST

TOTAL:

HIGHEST

P 135.00
P 249.00
P 117.00
P 103.00

P 335.00

P 225.00
P 1,1163.00

HIGHEST

P 249.00
P 117.00
P 335.00

P701.00

HIGHEST

P117.00

P 103.00

P 249.00

P 4,062.00
P 853.00

P 4,119.00

P 335.00

P 3,002.00

AVERAGE

P 121.00
P 235.00
P 98.00
P 93.00

P 335.00

P 225.00
P 1,132.00

AVERAGE

P 235.00
P 98.00
P 335.00

P 668.00

AVERAGE

P 98.00

P 93.00

P 235.00
P 3,533.00
P 853.00

P 4,119.00

P 335.00
P 2,820.00

P12,840.00 P 12,086.00



OUTPATIENT PACKAGE

e 12-LEAD ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG)

*INCLUDING READER'S FEE (P210.00)

e 2D ECHOCARDIOGRAM WITH DOLLPER

STUDIES *INCLUDING READER'S FEE
(P1,120.00)*

TREADMILL STRESS TEST *INCLUDING
READER'S FEE (P1,120.00)

TOTAL:

OVERNIGHT PACKAGE

BLOOD CHEMISTRY

ROUTINE URINE EXAMINATION
ROUTINE STOOL EXAMINATION
12-LEAD ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG)
*INCLUDING READER'S FEE (P210.00)
2D ECHOCARDIOGRAM WITH DOLLPER
STUDIES *INCLUDING READER'S FEE
(P1,120.00)"*

TREADMILL STRESS TEST *INCLUDING
READER'S FEE (P1,120.00)

CHEST X-RAY (PA-LATERAL)
VASCULAR WORK-UP

« ARTERIAL & VENOUS SCAN- BOTH LOWER

EXT *INCLUDING READER’S FEE (P2,600.00)

- BILATERAL CAROTID DOPPLER *INCLUDING
READER’S FEE (P2,600.00)
- ULTRASOUND OF THE WHOLE ABDOMEN

CARDIOLOGY CONSULT

TOTAL:

@ASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

HEART CARE

HIGHEST AVERAGE
P 853.00 P 853.00

P4,655.00 P4,655.00

P4,119.00 P 4,119.00

P9,627.00 P 9,627.00

HIGHEST AVERAGE

P 4,062.00 P 3,533.00
P 117.00 P 98.00

P 103.00 P 93.00

P 853.00 P 853.00

P 4,655.00 P 4,655.00

P4,119.00 P 4,119.00
P 335.00 P 335.00

P 9,456.00 P 9,456.00
P 6,992.00 P 6,992.00
P3,002.00 P 2,820.00

P 33,694.00 P 32,954.00



OUTPATIENT PACKAGE

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT

EASTING BLOOD SUGAR

LIPID PROFILE

CREATININE

SGPT/ ALT

ROUTINE URINALYSIS
COMPREHENSIVE EYE EXAMINATION
GLYCOSYLATED HEMOGLOBIN (HBAIC)
MICRAL TEST

TOTAL:

OVERNIGHT PACKAGE

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT

BLOOD CHEMISTRY

FUNDOSCOPrY

ULTRASOUND OF WHOLE ABDOMEN
TREADMILL STRESS TEST *INCLUDING
READER'S FEE (P1,120.00)*

FOOT SCREENING

DIET EDUCATION

ENDOCRINOLOGY CONSULT
OPTHALMOLOGY CONSULT
ADMISSION KIT

PILLOW

ROOM & BOARD

QASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

DIABET=S

Package

TOTAL:

HIGHEST

P 249.00
P 135.00
P 747.00
P177.00
P 305.00
P117.00

P 1,188.00
P 393.00
P 3,311.00

HIGHEST
P 249.00
P 4,062.00

P 3,002.00
P 4,119.00

P 3,300.00
(PRIVATE)

AVERAGE

P 235.00
P121.00
P 681.00
P 144.00
P 297.00
P 98.00

P 1,095.00
P 316.00
P 2,987.00

AVERAGE
P 235.00
P 3,533.00

P 2,820.00
P 4,119.00

P 2,700.00
(SEMI- PRIVATE)

P 11,432.00 P 10,707.00

i



CREATININE

NA (SODIUM)

CL (CHLORIDE)

MORPHOLOGY
URINE MICRAL

*OPTIONAL
- OMEGA 3

TOTAL PROTEIN*
TOTAL CALCIUM*

K (POTASSIUM)

KUB ULTRASOUND

@ASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

KIDNEY CARE
Vackage

e GOMPLETE BLOOD COUNT
BLOOD UREA NITROGEN

INORGANIC PHOSPHOROUS
COMPLETE URINALYSIS W/ RBC

« RANDOM URINE CREATININE
« RANDOM URINE PROTEIN

 PTH

DIALYSIS A

« GOMPLETE BLOOD COUNT
e CREATININE
e POTASSIUM

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

HIGHEST

P 249.00
P 135.00
P 747.00
P177.00
P 305.00
P 117.00

P 1,188.00
P 393.00

P 4,892.00

HIGHEST
P 249.00
P177.00

P 343.00

P 769.00

AVERAGE

P 235.00
P121.00
P 681.00
P 144.00
P 297.00
P 98.00

P 1,095.00
P 316.00

P 4,453.00

AVERAGE
P 235.00
P 144.00
P 310.00

P 689.00




DIALYSIS B- 3 MONTHS PROGRAM

BLOOD UREA NITROGEN
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT
CREATININE

INORGANIC PHOSPHOROUS
POTASSIUM

TOTAL CALCIUM

DIALYSIS C

TOTAL:

 ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE
« ANTI HCV

« BLOOD UREA NITROGEN
 CO2

« CHLORIDE

e CHOLESTEROL

« COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT
« CREATININE

« FASTING BLOOD SUGAR
« HBSAG W/TITER
« INORGANIC PHOSPHOROUS
e POTASSIUM

« SGOT/ AST

« SGPT/ ALT

e SODIUM

e TOTAL CALCIUM

e TOTAL PROTEIN

e TRIGLYCERIDES

s URIC ACID

QASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

KIDNEY CARE

TOTAL:

HIGHEST

P 180.00
P 249.00
P177.00
P 497.00
P 343.00
P 343.00

P1,789.00

HIGHEST
P 497.00

P 180.00

P 250.00
P 249.00
P177.00
P 135.00

P 343.00
P 305.00
P 305.00
P 343.00
P 343.00
P 329.00

P 270.00

AVERAGE

P 168.00
P 235.00
P 144.00
P 367.00
P 310.00
P 384.00

P1,608.00

AVERAGE
P 316.00

P 168.00

P 230.00
P 235.00
P 144.00

P 120.00

P 310.00
P 297.00
P 297.00
P 310.00
P 284.00
P 300.00

P 215.00

P3,726.00 P 3,226.87
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GASTROINTESTINAL CARE

GASTROINTESTINAL OVERNIGHT

*GOMPLETE BLOOD COUNT

BLOOD CHEMISTRY

ROUTINE URINE EXAMINATION
ROUTINE STOOL EXAMINATION
HEPATITIS PROFILE: ANTI-HBS, HBSAG,
ANTI-HAV IGM

CHEST X-RAY (PA-LATERAL)
ULTRASOUND OF THE WHOLE ABDOMEN
12-LEAD ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG)
*INCLUDING READER'S FEE (P210.00)
*COLONOSCOPY

GASTROENTEROLOGY CONSULT
ADMISSION KIT

PILLOW

TOTAL:

Dne ﬂﬂ%

HIGHEST AVERAGE

P 249.00 P 235.00
P 4,062.00 P 3,553.00
P177.00 P 98.00

P 103.00 P 93.00

P 335.00 P 335.00
P3,002.00 P 2,820.00
P 853.00 P 853.00

P3,861.00 P3,366.00

P12,582.00 P 11,333.00




LUNG CARE EXECUTIVE OVERNIGHT

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT

BLOOD CHEMISTRY

ROUTINE URINE EXAMINATION
ROUTINE STOOL EXAMINATION*
12-LEAD ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG)
*INCLUDING READER'S FEE (P210.00)
2D ECHOCARDIOGRAM WITH DOPPLER
STUDIES *INCLUDING READER'S FEE
(P1,120.00)

TREADMILL STRESS TEST *INCLUDING
READER'S FEE (P1,120.00)

CHEST X-RAY (PA-LATERAL)*

HRCT OF THE CHEST (PLAIN)*
PULMONARY FUNCTION TEST (COMPLETE)
SMOKER CESSATION COUNCELLING
PULMONARY MEDICINE CONSULT
ADMISSION KIT

PILLOW

TOTAL:

QASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

LUNG CARE

HIGHEST AVERAGE

P 249.00 P 235.00
P 4,062.00 P 3,533.00
P177.00 P 98.00

P 103.00 P 93.00

P 853.00 P 853.00

P 4,655.00 P 4,655.00

P4,119.00 P 4,119.00

P 335.00 P 335.00
P7,447.00 P 7,383.00

P 21,940.00 P 21,304.00




QASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

PREGNANCY

Vackage

TORCH TEST

HBSAG (TITER)

ANTI-HBS

RPR (QUALI)

BLOOD TYPING W/ RH

CBC 2/ PLATELET COUNT
COMPLETE URINALYSIS
BIOMETRIC (FETAL BIOMETRY)
GCT

OGTT (100 GMS)

OPTION 2

VARICELLA IGG
TOXIPLASMA IGG

RUBELLA IGG

HBSAG

ANTI-HBS

RPR (QUALI)

BLOOD-TYPING W/ RH

CBC W/ PLATELET COUNT
COMPLETE URINALYSIS
BIOMETRIC (FETAL BIOMETRY)
GCT

OGTT (100 GMS)

Y

HIGHEST AVERAGE

HIGHEST AVERAGE




QASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

PREGNANCY

BLOOD CHEMISTRY

GLUCOSE (FBS)
POTASSIUM
LIPID PROFILE
CREATININE

SGOT
SGPT

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE
TOTAL BILIRUBIN
TOTAL PROTEIN

ALBUMIN
CALCIUM

URIC ACID

TOTAL:

P MZWW

HIGHEST

P 135.00
P 341.00
P 747.00
P177.00
P 305.00
P 305.00
P 497.00
P 253.00
P 329.00
P 180.00
P 343.00
P 270.00
P 180.00

AVERAGE

P 121.00
P 310.00
P 681.00
P 144.00
P 297.00
P 297.00
P 316.00
P 225.00
P 300.00
P 170.00
P 289.00
P 215.00
P 168.00

P 4,062.00 P 3,533,00



BASIC WELLNESS SCREENING PACKAGE

CBC WITH PLATELET COUNT

FBS

LIPID PROFILE

SGBT/ALT

URIC ACID

CREATININE

HBSAG

ROUTINE URINALYSIS

ROUTINE FECALYSIS

ULTRASOUND OF WHOLE ABDOMEN
CHEST X-RAY (PA)

EYE CONSULTATION

ECG 12 LEADS *INCLUDING READER'S FEE
(P210.00)

TOTAL:

DIABETES SCREENING PACKAGE

BASIC WELLNESS PACKAGE
HBAIC

RANDOM URINE MICROALBUMIN-
CREATININE TEST

75 GMS OGTT (FBS AND 2 HOURS)

Q ASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

HEALTH AND AESTHETIC CENTER

Vacknge

TOTAL:

HIGHEST

P 501.00
P 135.00
P 747.00
P 305.00
P 270.00
P177.00

P 117.00

P 103.00

P 3,200.00
P 335.00

P 853.00

P 6,545.00

HIGHEST

P 6,545.00
P 1,188.00
P 393.00

P 8,126.00

AVERAGE

P 467.00
P 121.00
P 681.00
P 297.00
P 215.00
P 144.00

P 98.00

P 93.00

P 2,820.00
P 334.00

P 853.00

P 6,128.00

AVERAGE

P 6,128.00
P 1,095.00
P 316.00

P7,539.00




CARDIOMETABOLIC SCREENING PACKAGE

 BASIC WELLNESS PACKAGE

e TSH

e RANDOM URINE MICROALBUMIN-
CREATININE TEST

e TREADMILL EXERCISE TEST "INCLUDING
READER'S FEE (P1,120.00)

« SERUM SODIUM

e SERUM POTASSIUM

o 2D-ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY “*INCLUDING
READER'S FEE (P810.00)

TOTAL:

@ ASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

HEALTH AND AESTHETIC CENTER

Package

HIGHEST AVERAGE

P 6,545.00 P 6,128.00
P1,410.00 P1,118.00
P 393.00 P 316.00

P4,119.00 P 4,119.00
P 343.00 P 310.00

P 343.00 P 310.00
P 3,290.00 P 3,290.00

P 16,443.00 P 15,591.00




@ ASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

HEALTH AND AESTHETIC CENTER

Vackage

PRIME HEALTH SCREENING PACKAGE
(ABOVE 50 YRS. OLD)

BASIC WELLNESS PACKAGE

TSH

RANDOM URINE MICROALBUMIN-
CREATININE TEST

TREADMILL EXERCISE TEST “*INCLUDING

READER'S FEE (P1,120.00)
SERUM SODIUM
SERUM POTASSIUM
NUTRITIONAL COUNSELLING
HEARING TEST
*MALE

- PSA

*FEMALE
« PAP SMEAR
- MAMMOGRAPHY

IMMUNIZATION

FECAL OCCULT BLOOD TEST
2D-ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY *INCLUDING
READER'S FEE (P810.00)

TOTAL:

HIGHEST AVERAGE
P 6,545.00 P 6,128.00
P1,410.00 P1,118.00
P 393.00 P 316.00
P4,119.00 P 4,119.00

P 343.00 P 310.00
P 343.00 P 310.00

P 2,575.00 P 2,564.00

P 624.00 P 614.00
P3,290.00 P 3,290.00

P 19,642.00 P 18,769.00




QASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

HEALTH AND AESTHETIC CENTER

‘/
Vacknge
WEIGHT MANAGEMENT SCREENING PACKAGES

HIGHEST AVERAGE

. FBS P135.00 P121.00

« LIPID PROFILE P747.00 P 681.00

« CREATININE P177.00 P 144.00

« URIC ACID P270.00 P 215.00

« SGPT/ALT P305.00 P 297.00

. TSH P1,410.00 P1,118.00

« ROUTINE URINALYSIS P 117.00 P 98.00

« RANDOM URINE MICROALBUMIN- P393.00 P 316.00
CREATININE TEST*

« ULTRASOUND OF THE WHOLE ABDOMEN P 3,002.00 P 2,820.00

« EYE EXAMINATION

« CHEST X-RAY (PA) P335.00 P 334.00

« TREADMILL EXERCISE TEST *INCLUDING P 4,119.00 P 4,119.00
READER'S FEE (P1,120.00)

+ ECG 12 LEADS *INCLUDING READER'S FEE P853.00 P 853.00
(P210.00)

« NUTRITION EDUCATION AND DIET
COUNSELLING

« PHYSICAL THERAPY AND REHAB

TOTAL: P 11,863.00 P 11,116.00




&ASIA PACIFIC MEDICAL CENTER ILOILO

HEALTH AND AESTHETIC CENTER

Vackage

CORPORATE HEALTH SCREENING PACKAGE
(ANNUAL PE FOR RANK AND FILE)

. CBC P249.00 P 235.00

 ROUTINE URINALYSIS P 117.00 P 98.00

« CHEST X-RAY (PA) P335.00 P 334.00

« ECG 12 LEADS *INCLUDING READER'S FEE P853.00 P 853.00
(P210.00)

HIGHEST AVERAGE

TOTAL: P1,554.00 P 1,520.00

ADOLESCENT PACKAGE

HIGHEST AVERAGE

« GBC P 249.00 P 235.00
e FREET3 P1,430.00 P1,177.00
« FREET4 P1,429.00 P1,176.00
 TSH P1,410.00 P1,118.00
« HBAIC

 EBS P 135.00 P 121.00

« IMMUNIZATION

« COUSELLING

TOTAL: P 4,653.00 P 3,827.00




